
PERMIT FEE LISTING BY ISSUED DATE (08/23/2025 TO 09/26/2025)
FOR CITY OF DALLAS GEORGIA

Parcel Sq FtWork Class
Amount 

Paid
Fee 

Amount
Fee Name

Final 
Date

Expire 
Date

Issue 
Date

Apply 
Date

ValuationPermit Type Permit Number Address
Billing 
Contact(s)

Building (Commercial) New Construction 03/23/202609/24/202509/23/2025$933,318.00 BLDC-003363-20

25

 0Reinforced Wall 

Systems,  LLC

205 MIRAGE DR, 

Dallas, GA 30157

134.3.3.017.00

00

Master Permit fee (Building) $4,666.59 $4,666.59 

$4,666.59 $4,666.59 

$933,318.00 TOTAL VALUATION: TOTAL SQ FT:  0.00 TOTAL FEES: $4,666.59 $4,666.59 

Building (Residential) New Construction 03/17/202609/18/202509/08/2025$373,068.00 BLDR-003317-20

25

 1,749Kelly Dunlap 100 GLENRISE DR, 

Dallas, GA 30157

150.2.1.086.00

00

Master Permit fee (Building) $1,865.34 $1,865.34 

$1,865.34 $1,865.34 

New Construction 

(Building Only)

02/21/202608/25/202508/12/2025$406,880.00 BLDR-003226-20

25

 2,361Kelly Dunlap 102 GLENRISE DR, 

Dallas, GA 30157

150.2.1.085.00

00

Building Permit Fees (Building 

Only)

$2,034.40 $2,034.40 

$2,034.40 $2,034.40 

02/21/202608/25/202508/12/2025$443,000.00 BLDR-003227-20

25

 2,164Kelly Dunlap 503 OAK VIEW LN, 

Dallas, GA 30157

150.2.1.087.00

00

Building Permit Fees (Building 

Only)

$2,215.00 $2,215.00 

$2,215.00 $2,215.00 

02/24/202608/28/202508/21/2025$376,557.06 BLDR-003277-20

25

 2,934Taylor M Storm 318 WHITE OAK CIR, 

Dallas, GA 30157

148.2.3.012.00

00

Building Permit Fees (Building 

Only)

$1,882.78 $1,882.78 

$1,882.78 $1,882.78 

02/24/202608/28/202508/21/2025$253,637.44 BLDR-003278-20

25

 2,041Taylor M Storm 320 WHITE OAK CIR, 

Dallas, GA 30157

148.2.3.013.00

00

Building Permit Fees (Building 

Only)

$1,268.18 $1,268.18 

$1,268.18 $1,268.18 

02/24/202608/28/202508/21/2025$284,447.64 BLDR-003279-20

25

 2,271Taylor M Storm 322 WHITE OAK CIR, 

Dallas, GA 30157

148.2.3.014.00

00

Building Permit Fees (Building 

Only)

$1,422.23 $1,422.23 

$1,422.23 $1,422.23 

02/24/202608/28/202508/21/2025$253,637.44 BLDR-003280-20

25

 2,041Taylor M Storm 324 WHITE OAK CIR, 

Dallas, GA 30157

148.2.3.015.00

00

Building Permit Fees (Building 

Only)

$1,268.18 $1,268.18 

$1,268.18 $1,268.18 

02/24/202608/28/202508/21/2025$376,557.06 BLDR-003281-20

25

 2,934Taylor M Storm 323 WHITE OAK CIR, 

Dallas, GA 30157

148.2.3.060.00

00

Building Permit Fees (Building 

Only)

$1,882.78 $1,882.78 
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PERMIT FEE LISTING BY ISSUED DATE (08/23/2025 TO 09/26/2025)

Parcel Sq FtWork Class
Amount 

Paid
Fee 

Amount
Fee Name

Final 
Date

Expire 
Date

Issue 
Date

Apply 
Date

ValuationPermit Type Permit Number Address
Billing 
Contact(s)

$1,882.78 $1,882.78 

02/24/202608/28/202508/21/2025$284,447.64 BLDR-003282-20

25

 2,271Taylor M Storm 321 WHITE OAK CIR, 

Dallas, GA 30157

148.2.3.061.00

00

Building Permit Fees (Building 

Only)

$1,422.23 $1,422.23 

$1,422.23 $1,422.23 

02/24/202608/28/202508/21/2025$376,557.06 BLDR-003283-20

25

 2,934Taylor M Storm 319 WHITE OAK CIR, 

Dallas, GA 30157

148.2.3.062.00

00

Building Permit Fees (Building 

Only)

$1,882.78 $1,882.78 

$1,882.78 $1,882.78 

02/24/202608/28/202508/21/2025$379,682.91 BLDR-003284-20

25

 2,949Taylor M Storm 317 WHITE OAK CIR, 

Dallas, GA 30157

148.2.3.063.00

00

Building Permit Fees (Building 

Only)

$1,898.41 $1,898.41 

$1,898.41 $1,898.41 

03/23/202609/11/202509/05/2025$300,000.00 BLDR-003316-20

25

 3,615Tracie Mara 112 ALPINE Court, 

Dallas, GA 30132

139.4.4.050.00

00

Building Permit Fees (Building 

Only)

$1,500.00 $1,500.00 

$1,500.00 $1,500.00 

03/24/202609/25/202509/16/2025$260,000.00 BLDR-003333-20

25

 2,593Tracie Mara 110 ALPINE Court, 

Dallas, GA 30132

139.4.4.049.00

00

Building Permit Fees (Building 

Only)

$1,300.00 $1,300.00 

$1,300.00 $1,300.00 

03/24/202609/25/202509/16/2025$330,000.00 BLDR-003334-20

25

 3,765Tracie Mara 120 ALPINE Court, 

Dallas, GA 30132

139.4.4.054.00

00

Building Permit Fees (Building 

Only)

$1,650.00 $1,650.00 

$1,650.00 $1,650.00 

03/24/202609/25/202509/16/2025$435,000.00 BLDR-003335-20

25

 3,786Tracie Mara 231 SAGE WOODS 

Way, Dallas, GA 30132

139.4.4.101.00

00

Building Permit Fees (Building 

Only)

$2,175.00 $2,175.00 

$2,175.00 $2,175.00 

03/24/202609/25/202509/16/2025$270,000.00 BLDR-003336-20

25

 2,571Tracie Mara 221 SAGE WOODS 

Way, Dallas, GA 30132

148.1.1.041.00

00

Building Permit Fees (Building 

Only)

$1,350.00 $1,350.00 

$1,350.00 $1,350.00 

03/24/202609/25/202509/16/2025$315,000.00 BLDR-003337-20

25

 2,912Tracie Mara 215 SAGE WOODS 

Way, Dallas, GA 30132

139.4.3.026.00

00

Building Permit Fees (Building 

Only)

$1,575.00 $1,575.00 

$1,575.00 $1,575.00 

03/24/202609/25/202509/22/2025$245,000.00 BLDR-003357-20

25

 2,276Tracie Mara 217 SAGE WOODS 

Way, Dallas, GA 30132

148.1.2.020.00

00

Building Permit Fees (Building 

Only)

$1,225.00 $1,225.00 
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PERMIT FEE LISTING BY ISSUED DATE (08/23/2025 TO 09/26/2025)

Parcel Sq FtWork Class
Amount 

Paid
Fee 

Amount
Fee Name

Final 
Date

Expire 
Date

Issue 
Date

Apply 
Date

ValuationPermit Type Permit Number Address
Billing 
Contact(s)

$1,225.00 $1,225.00 

$5,963,472.25 TOTAL VALUATION: TOTAL SQ FT:  48,167.00 TOTAL FEES: $29,817.31 $29,817.31 

Demolition Commercial 03/04/202609/05/202509/04/2025$0.00 DEMO-003313-20

25

 0TRG Builders, LLC 270 PARIS RD, Dallas, 

GA 30132

147.1.1.017.00

00

Demolition Fee $50.00 $50.00 

$50.00 $50.00 

03/04/202609/05/202509/04/2025$0.00 DEMO-003314-20

25

 0TRG Builders, LLC 458 PARIS RD, Dallas, 

GA 30132

148.2.2.030.00

00

Demolition Fee $50.00 $50.00 

$50.00 $50.00 

03/04/202609/05/202509/04/2025$0.00 DEMO-003315-20

25

 0TRG Builders, LLC

TRG Builders, LLC

476 PARIS RD, Dallas, 

GA 30132

147.1.1.020.00

00

Demolition Fee $50.00 $50.00 

$50.00 $50.00 

03/11/202609/12/202509/12/2025$0.00 DEMO-003331-20

25

 0Tara Krick 202 E MEMORIAL DR E, 

Dallas, GA 30132

116.3.3.028.00

00

Demolition Fee $50.00 $50.00 

$50.00 $50.00 

$0.00 TOTAL VALUATION: TOTAL SQ FT:  0.00 TOTAL FEES: $200.00 $200.00 

Electrical (Commercial) Alteration, Remodel, 

Repair

03/24/202609/25/202509/25/2025$0.00 ELEC-003407-20

25

 0KLF Consulting & 

Estimating, LLC

250 S MAIN ST S, 

Dallas, GA 30132

137.3.1.003.00

00

125 TO 200 AMPERES $4.00 $4.00 

Minimum Fee $46.00 $46.00 

$50.00 $50.00 

$0.00 TOTAL VALUATION: TOTAL SQ FT:  0.00 TOTAL FEES: $50.00 $50.00 

Electrical (Residential) New Construction 02/21/202608/25/202508/18/2025$443,000.00 ELER-003244-20

25

 2,164Kelly Dunlap 503 OAK VIEW LN, 

Dallas, GA 30157

150.2.1.087.00

00

Minimum Fee $50.00 $50.00 

$50.00 $50.00 

02/21/202608/25/202508/18/2025$406,880.00 ELER-003247-20

25

 2,361Kelly Dunlap 102 GLENRISE DR, 

Dallas, GA 30157

150.2.1.085.00

00

Minimum Fee $50.00 $50.00 

$50.00 $50.00 

03/11/202608/28/202508/25/2025$253,637.44 ELER-003285-20

25

 2,041Taylor M Storm 320 WHITE OAK CIR, 

Dallas, GA 30157

148.2.3.013.00

00

Minimum Fee $50.00 $50.00 

$50.00 $50.00 
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PERMIT FEE LISTING BY ISSUED DATE (08/23/2025 TO 09/26/2025)

Parcel Sq FtWork Class
Amount 

Paid
Fee 

Amount
Fee Name

Final 
Date

Expire 
Date

Issue 
Date

Apply 
Date

ValuationPermit Type Permit Number Address
Billing 
Contact(s)

03/11/202608/28/202508/25/2025$284,447.64 ELER-003288-20

25

 2,271Taylor M Storm 322 WHITE OAK CIR, 

Dallas, GA 30157

148.2.3.014.00

00

Minimum Fee $50.00 $50.00 

$50.00 $50.00 

03/11/202608/28/202508/25/2025$253,637.44 ELER-003291-20

25

 2,041Taylor M Storm 324 WHITE OAK CIR, 

Dallas, GA 30157

148.2.3.015.00

00

Minimum Fee $50.00 $50.00 

$50.00 $50.00 

03/11/202608/28/202508/25/2025$376,557.06 ELER-003294-20

25

 2,934Taylor M Storm 323 WHITE OAK CIR, 

Dallas, GA 30157

148.2.3.060.00

00

Minimum Fee $50.00 $50.00 

$50.00 $50.00 

03/11/202608/28/202508/25/2025$284,447.64 ELER-003297-20

25

 2,271Taylor M Storm 321 WHITE OAK CIR, 

Dallas, GA 30157

148.2.3.061.00

00

Minimum Fee $50.00 $50.00 

$50.00 $50.00 

03/11/202608/28/202508/25/2025$376,557.06 ELER-003300-20

25

 2,934Taylor M Storm 319 WHITE OAK CIR, 

Dallas, GA 30157

148.2.3.062.00

00

Minimum Fee $50.00 $50.00 

$50.00 $50.00 

03/11/202608/28/202508/25/2025$379,682.91 ELER-003303-20

25

 2,949Taylor M Storm 317 WHITE OAK CIR, 

Dallas, GA 30157

148.2.3.063.00

00

Minimum Fee $50.00 $50.00 

$50.00 $50.00 

03/11/202608/28/202508/25/2025$376,557.06 ELER-003306-20

25

 2,934Taylor M Storm 318 WHITE OAK CIR, 

Dallas, GA 30157

148.2.3.012.00

00

Minimum Fee $50.00 $50.00 

$50.00 $50.00 

03/17/202609/18/202509/11/2025$373,068.00 ELER-003325-20

25

 1,749Kelly Dunlap 100 GLENRISE DR, 

Dallas, GA 30157

150.2.1.086.00

00

Minimum Fee $50.00 $50.00 

$50.00 $50.00 

03/10/202609/11/202509/11/2025$300,000.00 ELER-003328-20

25

 3,615Tracie Mara 112 ALPINE Court, 

Dallas, GA 30132

139.4.4.050.00

00

Minimum Fee $50.00 $50.00 

$50.00 $50.00 

03/24/202609/25/202509/24/2025$260,000.00 ELER-003392-20

25

 2,593Tracie Mara 110 ALPINE Court, 

Dallas, GA 30132

139.4.4.049.00

00

Minimum Fee $50.00 $50.00 
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PERMIT FEE LISTING BY ISSUED DATE (08/23/2025 TO 09/26/2025)

Parcel Sq FtWork Class
Amount 

Paid
Fee 

Amount
Fee Name

Final 
Date

Expire 
Date

Issue 
Date

Apply 
Date

ValuationPermit Type Permit Number Address
Billing 
Contact(s)

$50.00 $50.00 

03/24/202609/25/202509/24/2025$330,000.00 ELER-003395-20

25

 3,765Tracie Mara 120 ALPINE Court, 

Dallas, GA 30132

139.4.4.054.00

00

Minimum Fee $50.00 $50.00 

$50.00 $50.00 

03/24/202609/25/202509/24/2025$270,000.00 ELER-003398-20

25

 2,571Tracie Mara 221 SAGE WOODS 

Way, Dallas, GA 30132

148.1.1.041.00

00

Minimum Fee $50.00 $50.00 

$50.00 $50.00 

03/24/202609/25/202509/24/2025$435,000.00 ELER-003401-20

25

 3,786Tracie Mara 231 SAGE WOODS 

Way, Dallas, GA 30132

139.4.4.101.00

00

Minimum Fee $50.00 $50.00 

$50.00 $50.00 

03/24/202609/25/202509/24/2025$315,000.00 ELER-003404-20

25

 2,912Tracie Mara 215 SAGE WOODS 

Way, Dallas, GA 30132

139.4.3.026.00

00

Minimum Fee $50.00 $50.00 

$50.00 $50.00 

03/24/202609/25/202509/25/2025$245,000.00 ELER-003408-20

25

 2,276Tracie Mara 217 SAGE WOODS 

Way, Dallas, GA 30132

148.1.2.020.00

00

Minimum Fee $50.00 $50.00 

$50.00 $50.00 

Temporary 03/10/202609/10/202509/09/2025$228,480.00 ELER-003323-20

25

 1,661Brenton Davis 176 SILVER FOX TRL, 

Dallas, GA 30157

149.2.2.101.00

00

125 TO 200 AMPERES $4.00 $4.00 

Minimum Fee $46.00 $46.00 

$50.00 $50.00 

$6,191,952.25 TOTAL VALUATION: TOTAL SQ FT:  49,828.00 TOTAL FEES: $950.00 $950.00 

Mechanical 

(Residential)

New Construction 02/21/202608/25/202508/18/2025$443,000.00 MECR-003245-20

25

 2,164Kelly Dunlap 503 OAK VIEW LN, 

Dallas, GA 30157

150.2.1.087.00

00

Minimum Fee $50.00 $50.00 

$50.00 $50.00 

02/21/202608/25/202508/18/2025$406,880.00 MECR-003248-20

25

 2,361Kelly Dunlap 102 GLENRISE DR, 

Dallas, GA 30157

150.2.1.085.00

00

Minimum Fee $50.00 $50.00 

$50.00 $50.00 

02/24/202608/28/202508/25/2025$253,637.44 MECR-003286-20

25

 2,041Taylor M Storm 320 WHITE OAK CIR, 

Dallas, GA 30157

148.2.3.013.00

00

Minimum Fee $50.00 $50.00 

$50.00 $50.00 
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PERMIT FEE LISTING BY ISSUED DATE (08/23/2025 TO 09/26/2025)

Parcel Sq FtWork Class
Amount 

Paid
Fee 

Amount
Fee Name

Final 
Date

Expire 
Date

Issue 
Date

Apply 
Date

ValuationPermit Type Permit Number Address
Billing 
Contact(s)

02/24/202608/28/202508/25/2025$284,447.64 MECR-003289-20

25

 2,271Taylor M Storm 322 WHITE OAK CIR, 

Dallas, GA 30157

148.2.3.014.00

00

Minimum Fee $50.00 $50.00 

$50.00 $50.00 

02/24/202608/28/202508/25/2025$253,637.44 MECR-003292-20

25

 2,041Taylor M Storm 324 WHITE OAK CIR, 

Dallas, GA 30157

148.2.3.015.00

00

Minimum Fee $50.00 $50.00 

$50.00 $50.00 

02/24/202608/28/202508/25/2025$376,557.06 MECR-003295-20

25

 2,934Taylor M Storm 323 WHITE OAK CIR, 

Dallas, GA 30157

148.2.3.060.00

00

Minimum Fee $50.00 $50.00 

$50.00 $50.00 

02/24/202608/28/202508/25/2025$284,447.64 MECR-003298-20

25

 2,271Taylor M Storm 321 WHITE OAK CIR, 

Dallas, GA 30157

148.2.3.061.00

00

Minimum Fee $50.00 $50.00 

$50.00 $50.00 

02/24/202608/28/202508/25/2025$376,557.06 MECR-003301-20

25

 2,934Taylor M Storm 319 WHITE OAK CIR, 

Dallas, GA 30157

148.2.3.062.00

00

Minimum Fee $50.00 $50.00 

$50.00 $50.00 

02/24/202608/28/202508/25/2025$379,682.91 MECR-003304-20

25

 2,949Taylor M Storm 317 WHITE OAK CIR, 

Dallas, GA 30157

148.2.3.063.00

00

Minimum Fee $50.00 $50.00 

$50.00 $50.00 

02/24/202608/28/202508/25/2025$376,557.06 MECR-003307-20

25

 2,934Taylor M Storm 318 WHITE OAK CIR, 

Dallas, GA 30157

148.2.3.012.00

00

Minimum Fee $50.00 $50.00 

$50.00 $50.00 

03/17/202609/18/202509/11/2025$373,068.00 MECR-003326-20

25

 1,749Kelly Dunlap 100 GLENRISE DR, 

Dallas, GA 30157

150.2.1.086.00

00

Minimum Fee $50.00 $50.00 

$50.00 $50.00 

03/10/202609/11/202509/11/2025$300,000.00 MECR-003329-20

25

 3,615Tracie Mara 112 ALPINE Court, 

Dallas, GA 30132

139.4.4.050.00

00

Minimum Fee $50.00 $50.00 

$50.00 $50.00 

03/24/202609/25/202509/24/2025$260,000.00 MECR-003393-20

25

 2,593Tracie Mara 110 ALPINE Court, 

Dallas, GA 30132

139.4.4.049.00

00

Minimum Fee $50.00 $50.00 
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PERMIT FEE LISTING BY ISSUED DATE (08/23/2025 TO 09/26/2025)

Parcel Sq FtWork Class
Amount 

Paid
Fee 

Amount
Fee Name

Final 
Date

Expire 
Date

Issue 
Date

Apply 
Date

ValuationPermit Type Permit Number Address
Billing 
Contact(s)

$50.00 $50.00 

03/24/202609/25/202509/24/2025$330,000.00 MECR-003396-20

25

 3,765Tracie Mara 120 ALPINE Court, 

Dallas, GA 30132

139.4.4.054.00

00

Minimum Fee $50.00 $50.00 

$50.00 $50.00 

03/24/202609/25/202509/24/2025$270,000.00 MECR-003399-20

25

 2,571Tracie Mara 221 SAGE WOODS 

Way, Dallas, GA 30132

148.1.1.041.00

00

Minimum Fee $50.00 $50.00 

$50.00 $50.00 

03/24/202609/25/202509/24/2025$435,000.00 MECR-003402-20

25

 3,786Tracie Mara 231 SAGE WOODS 

Way, Dallas, GA 30132

139.4.4.101.00

00

Minimum Fee $50.00 $50.00 

$50.00 $50.00 

03/24/202609/25/202509/24/2025$315,000.00 MECR-003405-20

25

 2,912Tracie Mara 215 SAGE WOODS 

Way, Dallas, GA 30132

139.4.3.026.00

00

Minimum Fee $50.00 $50.00 

$50.00 $50.00 

03/24/202609/25/202509/25/2025$245,000.00 MECR-003409-20

25

 2,276Tracie Mara 217 SAGE WOODS 

Way, Dallas, GA 30132

148.1.2.020.00

00

Minimum Fee $50.00 $50.00 

$50.00 $50.00 

Replacement 03/16/202609/10/202509/09/2025$15,658.20 MECR-003321-20

25

 0Noah Witus 219 DEPOT LN, Dallas, 

GA 30157

150.2.3.117.00

00

Minimum Fee $50.00 $50.00 

$50.00 $50.00 

03/25/202609/26/202509/24/2025$0.00 MECR-003391-20

25

 0JV Air 

Conditioning / 

Suwanee Creek 

Enterprise

107 HERITAGE CLUB 

TRL, Dallas, GA 30132

139.4.1.024.00

00

BTU input (100,001 to 150,000) $15.00 $15.00 

Minimum Fee $35.00 $35.00 

$50.00 $50.00 

$5,979,130.45 TOTAL VALUATION: TOTAL SQ FT:  48,167.00 TOTAL FEES: $1,000.00 $1,000.00 

Plumbing (Residential) New Construction 02/21/202608/25/202508/18/2025$443,000.00 PLMR-003246-20

25

 2,164Kelly Dunlap 503 OAK VIEW LN, 

Dallas, GA 30157

150.2.1.087.00

00

Minimum Fee $50.00 $50.00 

$50.00 $50.00 

02/21/202608/25/202508/18/2025$406,880.00 PLMR-003249-20

25

 2,361Kelly Dunlap 102 GLENRISE DR, 

Dallas, GA 30157

150.2.1.085.00

00

Minimum Fee $50.00 $50.00 

Page 7 of 9200 Main St., Dallas, GA 30132September 26, 2025



PERMIT FEE LISTING BY ISSUED DATE (08/23/2025 TO 09/26/2025)

Parcel Sq FtWork Class
Amount 

Paid
Fee 

Amount
Fee Name

Final 
Date

Expire 
Date

Issue 
Date

Apply 
Date

ValuationPermit Type Permit Number Address
Billing 
Contact(s)

$50.00 $50.00 

02/24/202608/28/202508/25/2025$253,637.44 PLMR-003287-20

25

 2,041Taylor M Storm 320 WHITE OAK CIR, 

Dallas, GA 30157

148.2.3.013.00

00

Minimum Fee $50.00 $50.00 

$50.00 $50.00 

02/24/202608/28/202508/25/2025$284,447.64 PLMR-003290-20

25

 2,271Taylor M Storm 322 WHITE OAK CIR, 

Dallas, GA 30157

148.2.3.014.00

00

Minimum Fee $50.00 $50.00 

$50.00 $50.00 

02/24/202608/28/202508/25/2025$253,637.44 PLMR-003293-20

25

 2,041Taylor M Storm 324 WHITE OAK CIR, 

Dallas, GA 30157

148.2.3.015.00

00

Minimum Fee $50.00 $50.00 

$50.00 $50.00 

02/24/202608/28/202508/25/2025$376,557.06 PLMR-003296-20

25

 2,934Taylor M Storm 323 WHITE OAK CIR, 

Dallas, GA 30157

148.2.3.060.00

00

Minimum Fee $50.00 $50.00 

$50.00 $50.00 

02/24/202608/28/202508/25/2025$284,447.64 PLMR-003299-20

25

 2,271Taylor M Storm 321 WHITE OAK CIR, 

Dallas, GA 30157

148.2.3.061.00

00

Minimum Fee $50.00 $50.00 

$50.00 $50.00 

02/24/202608/28/202508/25/2025$376,557.06 PLMR-003302-20

25

 2,934Taylor M Storm 319 WHITE OAK CIR, 

Dallas, GA 30157

148.2.3.062.00

00

Minimum Fee $50.00 $50.00 

$50.00 $50.00 

02/24/202608/28/202508/25/2025$379,682.91 PLMR-003305-20

25

 2,949Taylor M Storm 317 WHITE OAK CIR, 

Dallas, GA 30157

148.2.3.063.00

00

Minimum Fee $50.00 $50.00 

$50.00 $50.00 

02/24/202608/28/202508/25/2025$376,557.06 PLMR-003308-20

25

 2,934Taylor M Storm 318 WHITE OAK CIR, 

Dallas, GA 30157

148.2.3.012.00

00

Minimum Fee $50.00 $50.00 

$50.00 $50.00 

03/17/202609/18/202509/11/2025$373,068.00 PLMR-003327-20

25

 1,749Kelly Dunlap 100 GLENRISE DR, 

Dallas, GA 30157

150.2.1.086.00

00

Minimum Fee $50.00 $50.00 

$50.00 $50.00 

03/10/202609/11/202509/11/2025$300,000.00 PLMR-003330-20

25

 3,615Tracie Mara 112 ALPINE Court, 

Dallas, GA 30132

139.4.4.050.00

00

Minimum Fee $50.00 $50.00 
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PERMIT FEE LISTING BY ISSUED DATE (08/23/2025 TO 09/26/2025)

Parcel Sq FtWork Class
Amount 

Paid
Fee 

Amount
Fee Name

Final 
Date

Expire 
Date

Issue 
Date

Apply 
Date

ValuationPermit Type Permit Number Address
Billing 
Contact(s)

$50.00 $50.00 

03/24/202609/25/202509/24/2025$260,000.00 PLMR-003394-20

25

 2,593Tracie Mara 110 ALPINE Court, 

Dallas, GA 30132

139.4.4.049.00

00

Minimum Fee $50.00 $50.00 

$50.00 $50.00 

03/24/202609/25/202509/24/2025$330,000.00 PLMR-003397-20

25

 3,765Tracie Mara 120 ALPINE Court, 

Dallas, GA 30132

139.4.4.054.00

00

Minimum Fee $50.00 $50.00 

$50.00 $50.00 

03/24/202609/25/202509/24/2025$270,000.00 PLMR-003400-20

25

 2,571Tracie Mara 221 SAGE WOODS 

Way, Dallas, GA 30132

148.1.1.041.00

00

Minimum Fee $50.00 $50.00 

$50.00 $50.00 

03/24/202609/25/202509/24/2025$435,000.00 PLMR-003403-20

25

 3,786Tracie Mara 231 SAGE WOODS 

Way, Dallas, GA 30132

139.4.4.101.00

00

Minimum Fee $50.00 $50.00 

$50.00 $50.00 

03/24/202609/25/202509/24/2025$315,000.00 PLMR-003406-20

25

 2,912Tracie Mara 215 SAGE WOODS 

Way, Dallas, GA 30132

139.4.3.026.00

00

Minimum Fee $50.00 $50.00 

$50.00 $50.00 

03/24/202609/25/202509/25/2025$245,000.00 PLMR-003410-20

25

 2,276Tracie Mara 217 SAGE WOODS 

Way, Dallas, GA 30132

148.1.2.020.00

00

Minimum Fee $50.00 $50.00 

$50.00 $50.00 

$5,963,472.25 TOTAL VALUATION: TOTAL SQ FT:  48,167.00 TOTAL FEES: $900.00 $900.00 

$37,583.90 $37,583.90  194,329.00$25,031,345.20 GRAND TOTALS VALUATION: SQ FT: FEES:
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